2017
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE

The fees listed below are intended to cover the review of plans of standard quality. Plans of
standard quality are defined as those plans which can be approved in four reviews or less. Each
review beyond the fourth review shall pay an additional fee, as noted below.

Traffic
Traffic Control Plan Review $ 1,772.00
Traffic Engineering Deposit $ 4,286.00
Public Improvement Plan Check
Estimated Construction Cost*
$ Up to $100,000 $ 4,366.00
$100,001 - $500,000 $ 9,497.00
$500,001 + $17,740.00
Plan Check Revisions - Per Submittal $ 1,760.00
Final Map Check: 1-4 lots $ 4,567.00
Final Map Check: each add’l 5 lots $ 2,550.00
Public Improvement Inspection
Estimated Construction Cost*
$ Up to $100,000 $ 1,383.00
$100,001 - $500,000 $ 2,153.00
$500,001 + $ 2,668.00
Encroachment Permits
Single-family
Home
Encroachment Permit Issuance $ 147.00 $ 41.00
Sidewalk, Curb, or Driveway Apron $ 182.00 $ 177.00
Curb Drains/Sidewalk Drains $ 180.00 $ 182.00
Trench 1-25 feet $ 522.00
Trench ea. addl. 25 feet $ 522.00
Annual Dumpster Permit $ 82.00
Oversize Vehicle, per trip, per vehicle $ 16.00
Annual Oversize Vehicle Permit $ 90.00
Misc. Encroachment Permit $ 41.00 $ 41.00

*Per City-provided Engineer's Estimate Form
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ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE

Section 2 Document Processing Fees
A  Tentative Parcel/Tract Maps

Aa. Tentative Parcel/Tract Maps, each add'l 5 lots
B Certificate of Compliance — Lot Line Adjustment

Certificate of Compliance — Existing Parcel of Land

o O

Public Easement Dedication

E Public Easement Vacation

F Certificate of Correction

$3,640.00
$1,360.00
$1,735.00
$1,735.00
$1,735.00
$1,735.00

$1,735.00

Revised - 5/22/17
F:PUBLICWORKS/FEES

Page 2



